building or use customarily incidental thereto, together with such yards or open spaces 
within the lot lines as may be required by these regulations. 

Lot Corner:  A lot of which at least two (2) adjoining sides abut on a street, provided that 
the interior angle at the intersection of two such sides is less than one hundred thirty-five 
(135) degrees. 

Lot Area:  The average distance from the street line of the lot to its rear line measured in 

the general direction of the side lines of the lot. 

Lot Frontage:  That dimension of a lot or portion of a lot abutting on a street excluding

[...]

permit such construction. 

11. Tangents 

A tangent of at least one hundred (100) feet in length shall be introduced between 

reverse curves on arterial and collector streets. 

12. Street Jogs 

Street jogs with center-line offsets of less than one hundred twenty-five (125) feet 

shall not be allowed. 

13. Dead-End Streets 

a. Minor terminal streets or courts designed to have one end permanently 
closed shall be no more than five hundred (500) feet long unless 
necessitated by topography.  they shall be provided at the closed end with